$295,000 - 7401 Buckell Lake Rd, GROVELAND

MLS® #58050057770

$295,000
4 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,968 sqft
Residential on 2.36 Acres

SECT 30 TSN R8E, GROVELAND, Mi

Come take a look at this beautiful home in
Holly that sits on 2.36 Acres of land with a
shared natural pond with all kinds of wild life.
You can also hunt this land or just enjoy the
scenic views this country style living provides
you. This spacious 1,968 s.f. 4 BR
ranch-style home features a large living room
which opens to the nice oak kitchen with
plenty of cabinets and large center island. The
Master BR has a Full Bath with garden tub, full
stand-up shower and large 14 x 7 walk in
closet. This home has a first floor laundry and
full basement with 9 ft. high ceilings. The
garage is 2.5 Car elongated that provides
storage for lawn equipment and/ or ATV's.
Has a Well and a Raised Engineered Septic
Field. Lot size is 181" x 601"

Built in 2007

Essential Information

MLS® # 58050057770
Price $295,000
Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,968

Acres 2.36

Year Built 2007

Type Residential

Sub-Type Ranch



Status

Pending

Community Information

Address 7401 Buckell Lake Rd
Area 02021-Groveland Twp
Subdivision SECT 30 T5N R8E
City GROVELAND

County Oakland

State MI

Zip Code 48442

Amenities

# of Garages 2

Waterfront Pond

Interior

Appliances Stove, Refrigerator
Heating Forced Air

Cooling Ceiling Fan, Central Air
Exterior

Exterior Vinyl

Foundation Basement

School Information

District

Holly

Listing Details

Listing Office Real Living Kee Realty-Clinton Twp
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